



Main Skin x1



Trailview Frame x1



Driver-side Side Window x1



Passenger-side Side Window x1



Rear Window x1



Driver-side Tub Rail x1



Passenger-side Tub Rail x1



Driver-side Door Upright Panel x1



Passenger-side Door Upright Panel x1



Driver-side Corner Pieces x1



Passenger-side Corner Pieces x1



Cross Bows x3



Driver-side Trailview Baseplate x1



Passenger-side Trailview Baseplate x1



Tailgate Bar x1



Driver-side Roll Bar Extrusion x1



Passenger-side Roll Bar Extrusion x1



M8 Long Bolts x12



M8 Short Bolts x2



M8 Flat Washers x12



M8 Lock Washers x12



M10 Bolts x4



M10 Flat Washer x4



M10 Lock Washer x4



Riv-Nut x4



Top Retention Strap x1